INNOVATIVE LED LIGHTING lNNk!M IVE LED LIGHHNE

WEEE Number: 80133970
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTION TECHNICAL DATA:
WALL LAMP WITH BRIDGELUX CHIP o
VT846 | o T
} Input Voltage: AC:220-240V.50/60Hz
{ Lumens: 540lm
] Beam Angle: 150°
CRI: >80
Protection Rating: IP54

INSTALLATION DIAGRAM:

YEARS

WARRANTY




please ca’ilzd our ﬁPaler »oua(
vengor from whom you have purchasec the product. They are trained and rezdy to serve
veu at the best.

The warranty is valid for 3 years from the cate of purchase. The warranty does not apply
o damage caused by incorredt installation or abnormal wear and tear. The compeny gives
70 warianty against damage 1o any surface due to incorrect removal and instalistion of the
product. The products are suitable for 1G-12 Hours Daily operstion. Usage of product for
24 Hours a day would veid the warranty. product is warrented for manufactuning
defects only.

INSTALLATION REQU!REMENT
. rician.

v nmgcny befare connecting main supply.

5 be ensured tivoughout instafiation

ing shodia be. il oy Sron:

INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS

. Switch off the power.

. Cut apprepriate size hole on the wall. Put the rubber plisg into the hole. Fix the bre
on the ceifing with scraw.

N

Install the lamp body inte the bracket ard ti

-a‘m

en the screw safefy and sofidly.

INTRODUCTION & GARANTIE

erci daveir choisi et scheté un sroduis & V-TAC. V-TAC vous offrrate meiieur. Vetilez
ces avant de ion et conservez ce

marnuel & portée de main pous référence ultérieure. Si it questions,

veuiliez contacter notre distiibuteur ou ¥

produt. Iis sont formes et

< & vous Servir au mieux.

e est valable pour une période de 3 ans & compter de 3 date d'achat. La
garantie ne 5'applique Das & des du’n'nages causés par une installation incorecte ou une
usure anormaie. La sodiété ne donne aucune garantie pour des dammaga causés 3 une
surface er. raison d'un enfévement el d'une installetion incorrects du produil. Les produits

sont pour use de 10-12 heures. Uvtiisation: du
produit pendent 24 heures par jeur annule i garantia. Co produit est couvert par une
gararitie pour des défauts de fabrication seulement.

EXIGENCE D'INSTALLATION

1 ce
tavec o] pﬂme avant Ge connecter {alimentation

: terre appropriée it e assurée tout a4 long de Iir
« eclairage oit Sire s1tué dans i endrot sec.

:Nsmur:rxon D'INSTA; LAnON

ectrig
3 Coareas o et i o Sdaptée dans ie mur. Placez Fambout en caoutchoue dars ie
trou. Fixez Je support au plafond & {aide d'une vis.
. Connectez le courant AC.
corps de fa jampe dans le sunport et resserrez la vis de fagon sécuritaire

Sw

EINFUHRUNG UND GEBRAUCHSANWEISUNG
ganker: thnen, dass Sie ein V-TAC LED-Produit ausgesucht

unG gekauft haben. V-

Whed e e Disten Dl oowhisms. L ke Sie, bitte, diase Gebrauchsanwaisung vor

dar Vortage sufmerksam durch und halten Sie sie far Auskenfte in der Zukunft parat.
wetere Frager haben, kontaktieren Sz, bitts, unseren iokalen Handler

¢er, von dem Sie das Frodubt gekau®t haben,. Sie sind ausgebildet und bereit

Sie auf dhe bestmbgliche Art und Waise 24 unterstiten.

Die ena‘wde:s‘ungsfnst r.-etrsgt 2 Jahre ab dem Keufdatum. Die Gew:
nicht euf Sciraden, die dur fontage oder

8 verursacht wordnn s!nd Das Unternehmen gewshrt keine ua'ame for

ok #ont chaden
an )eghcheq Oberfischen. Die Pro.-xum sind for eine Nutzung vor bis zu 10-12 5
taglich geeignet. Eine tctiche, 24-stiindige Nutzung schiieBt die Gews:
Diese gilt nur fr H

rieistung aus.

INSTALLATXONSANFDRDERUNG

+ von einem zestifizierten Elektriker instaticrer,

schfieSen Sie den Treiber richtig 2n, bevor Sie die Hauptverso:
P =

ie Beicuchturg soiite sich in trockener Umgebung befinder.
INSTALLAT]ONSANFORDERUNGEN / ANLEITUNG
chaiten Sie den Strom a
i s.nnewen Sie ein passerdu ock in gie Wand. Stecken Sie den G
Befeshigen Sie ie Halterung mithitfe der Schraube 2n der De
3. Schliefien Sie das AC Kabel an.

4. Setzen Sie s Gehause in die Ha

wistopfen in das
e.

rung 8in und ziehen Sie die Schraube fest an.

BBSEAEHME ¥ FTAPAHUMS

Brioraaapke Bu, e SEPAXTE  SAKYDWXTE CEETDAMOANKS NPoAYXT 3 Bir-Tek (VTAC)
-TAC) e B4 ROCIYRM 1O Haii- uaﬁpna BuamoRes Hewwi, Mons npovereTe
HCTDYKEMY ripeay DYKOBGACTROTO 32 pitins
cnpaBKe. AKO MN3TE ADYTH ERNPCCH, Hons rm.;»«era ©2 C HAWMS QUHD 1M € MECTHIA
THPICERL, OT KDITO CT€ 3aKYNKAY: MDOAYKTa. T€ Ca Glivuenit # T8 FCTORM A B ACCHYKET
£0 Maii-ZOGPKR HAWH,

TBpasumsTa @ BannaHa 32 N2PUOA OT 3 rogumi -J!en navava wa saxynysane. [BpanuusTa
nopagy

#e & RpnAaTa To wa weTy, o w
e FEPaHEMA CRelly LIgTH iC KaKEATD
vgae ropaan i 8 MONTE HE NOOAYKTR.
a 52 10-12 vaca K3 fen. na
POAYKT B NPGALIKENNE #3 24 HACA BOM AC 0O wa [?

38 03 NPOAYKT i [EB2 CAHC 22 NPOKSECATTBEHN aememv

MIVCKBAHE 3A MHCTARALMUA
La came o7

»hace 2
© I4ONS CEREKETE CbC SAABUWBAHETC HAANIEMHO NPB/Y A8 CBLOAETE Kbt OCHOBHOTO
eneKTpnsaxpaksaKe.

2 He MHCIATALANTE TOSTES 42 Bhle GCNTYPeHs MANERHD Sa3EMHEANE.
neTo THSGBS GG C6 HBMIDS & Cyxa 3oHa

MHCTPYKUUY 34 MHCTANALUS
1. MskricaeTe 32xpaHEateTo.
r 4

GTBOP C HOAXOARL PAIMED B CrenaTa. TocTaseTe KayykoBaTe Tans {phig) B
prkpeneTe TxobaTe Ha TEBAHE C NOMOWTR K2 BUHT,
3. Canpxete C RDOMEKANE TOK.
. iHCTRAMPBIATE KOPNYLa M2 NasneTe & cxobarta i 2aTerveTe BUHTa NC G230Nacen Hauvs
¥ 30380

UVOD I JAMSTVO

Hyala vam, $tc ste odabrali | kupili svietifiku tvrtke ViTek {¥-TAC). Vi-Tek {
posiuZiti na najbolji mogudi natin. Mo —nu pazijivo proditajte ove upute pril
spremite upute z2 huduu uporabu. Ako imate Godatrih pitana, molime obratite
Sradevat 1 1 ovau gdje - kupili ovaj proizvad. Oni st ospesoblient | sprem
vam pomogny na sajbolii natin.

Jamstvo 22 ovaj proizvod vrjedi 2 razdobiie od 3 gudine, ratunejusi od dana iorje.

Jarmstvo se ne odnasi na Stetu, nastal fizban;
Turtka ne jaméi 7z Stete koje '1a§vnu po bilo kojoj povriini pm.m:
demontaZe odnosno i uarednje proizvoda. Ovi proizvod su prikledn za 10-
nevno. Uporaba proizvad 24 sata dnevno Bini oo J3MSTva nevalece. Jamstve 23 ovaj
proizvod i je samo 73 nedostatke kaji su nastaii sama tjekom njegove preizvodny

2bog, nepraviine
1

ZAHTIEVI ZA UGRADNIU

ieara,
o prije nege 5to se spojite sa glavaim nassj
, potrebnc je obezbijedt adgovarajice uzemijenje.

* Osvjetjenie ‘mora biti mantirzac na suhom podnidiu.

UPUTE ZA UGRADRIU
1. Iskijutite napajarie.
te rupa odgovarajuée velidine u zidy. Umetnite qument ep U rupy. Pri
stezaliku na strop pomotu vijika.
3. Spojite AC napajanie.
jte kuditre svi

ijke v stezaiiku i fvrsto zategnite vijak na siguran natin.

INTRODUCAO E GARANTIA

Agradecemas que escolheu e adguiriu o produte da V-TAC. A V-TAC ir3 servir-ine da
mefhor maneira possivel. Por f:wor, ieia atentamente estas instrugbes entes da
instalagéc e mantenha este man: 2 5 diividas,

<
produte. Eles séo formados e estde prontos para ihe serem dteis da melhor maneira
possivel.

A garantia & valida por um periode de 3 anos 3 partir da data de compra. A gerantia nso
se aplica 3 danos causados devico & uma instalagic incorects ou desgaste invulgar. A
emprasa n#o dé nenhuma garantia por danos de quaiquer superficie devido & inadeguads
remocSs @ instalacSo de produto. Os procutes <3¢ apropriadss pars exploracic durente

-12 foras por dia. A exploracio de produts durante 24 horas leva & invaiidacdo da
gerartia. Este produts tam uma garanta zpenzs pera defeitos de fabric

REQUISITO DE INSTALACAC

» Instaiar aperas por um electricista eutorizado.

« Por favor, conecte corretamente o driver ante
principal.

» Durente a instaiago deve ser devidamente assagurada  figagio & terra.

« A fuminacio deverd ficar num fugar ceco.

e conectar & forte ge alimentagic

INSTRUCOES DE INSTALACAO
1. Desligue 3 alimentac3o.
2. Corte um furc na ;mrede com © tamanho conveniente. Colnque 3 tampa de boracha
o furo. Fixe a ebreadeire 1o teto por meio de um parafuso,
tigue com corrente &
" Instale o corpo da lsmpada na abracadeira & aperte o parafuso de urm mode s2gurc
€ firme.

Bw

\GRl EZZAI'SITH ETTYHEIH
OTOGRE Y

€ vis T0 0T EMAZEGTE KOt GYOPAGETE TO PuwTOdOIKG NDoidy TS BrTAK
BI-TAK {V-TAC) Bo ooz szL po s.mné Tpéna

anopisg, c-apaxme e Ve
Quriapo G Tov oGio AYCHECETE TC ooHty, Auro! BT KETAARAG Ka1
Aptfusor va ag EUNMPETATOLY e TED0 TdMD.

o ApapaBeT P05 A e ToV vxipo
ivar

H eyylnon muz yia 'Iiplnﬁc 3 T en TOY fisepopnvia Thg ovopdc. H eyyonon dev
Inuits ZEama: 2889¢ ToneBETREAS

aerhioTt o
<Eertiag Tig Adfiag o
KSTERATAD 1o 10D
i€ ono v avupwan TG Evyanans. H svyinon Tou
sAaTdpoTa TG RORIYCYAC.

Eyyinen Yia inpiEs OF CR0EANOTEERIGAVER
< # Tora€emons You spciévios. To npex:swn eiv

& DEC EXE!
oiowTac Gipapd Pova Ta

NPOYTICOEIEIE 1A THN TONOOETHZIH

« H T0R0E£TON v& ExTEAETS: VO 3N6 AICTONGIAEVD NABKTPOAGYD.

« apaKEAGUE GUVEETTE UE TO KiVITRPIO LAXGVING NECTOY CuvBEoETe wE Tr: Bacs
nAExipodiTIon

» K16 Ty ToroBEman ©

5 vo sL00QaMOTE 1 dtouas yeiwar.
cTey

.

OAHTIEE FIA THN TOMOGETHEH
LiaKETE TAV MABKTOEIETY

KOWTE GTov ToIXD £va BVaIVHG 1 TIC KOTAANAEG BI0TTE0ES. TONGRETHTTE 0 Hehid and

« {plig) oTo Svoryps. TplETE 7o GURSETRG OTRY GPOPT e T offed HEa.

FUVEETTE iE SVOANGTOSUEVG PEUNG.

Tonoemione 70 OHG TNK ABuRAg 010 CUVBETADE Ka! GGIETE T Biba GTaBERE KaTS

c0pad; TRono.
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WSTEP I GWARANCIA

Daiekujemy ze wybdr i zekup produkes V-TAC. V-TAC bedrie Ci sluzyi najiepiej. Prosze

gracyiat I instrukoje uwatiie przed przystapieniem do zainsiziosie | S athowat i1
Ltk w przyszlodel. Jedi mesz jakies pytania, prosze skontaktowad sig 7 naszym

P Wb 2 dystrybutorem, o¢ ktéregn kupies produit. Oni sa przeszioleni i

antont udzielic Ci pomacy.

Gwarancis wazna jest % iata of zakupi.
Disieley 8 : Fn

za

szkody
nsiatach b deinctataci, LACemy Cras Swikcent opraw W CIagu deby nie

16-12 godzin, 24-godzinna eksploatacia prod niewatnienia gwarancii.
Gwarancia chejmuje jedynie wady powstale z przyczyn tkwiacych w produkcie.

WYMAGANIA DO INSTALACIT

+ Lampa musi byé zeinstalonana prrez centyfikowanego elektryka.

= Prosze pofaczyt z driverem, a nastepnie podiaczyé do gliwneg zasih
« Podczas i nalery zapewni

« Lzmpa powinna zostaé ulokowane w suchyrm miejscu.

INSTRUKCIA INSTALACII
1. Wylacz zasitani
2. viykonaj otwér o sdpowiednim wymiarze w scianie. Wiz gumowy dybel w otwér,

Zamocuj zadisk do sufitu 23 pomoca Sl
Podigcz do pradu 2miennego.
. Zainstziu obudowe lampy | przykres moms.

Y]

;) INTRODUCERE, GARANTIA
V& mulgurnim 4 ag ales si v-ali cumpiiat acest produs de ify diodd al V-TAC. V-TAC
ua va fi de un mare folos, utilizandu-§ in modu cet mai potrivit posibit. V& rugim 55 citigi .
acests instructiuni cu atentie, inainte 53 incepeti instalarea, si pastrati-le periru c¥ s-2r putea
El h- r\eoesa' s fe recitih. Dack avel 5i alte intrebdri, tuag i
o achiitionat produsul. Acesna sunt bine instriti 3
sur dxsgnmbm 54 v serveascs in modut cal mas bun pos

anormali de utilizare. Sodetates nu acords g«rm ie pmu deuns groduse pe supr re,e,
iniferent de tipul acestora, care se datoreazd indepartini mont3ni incorecte & procusuiul
fizeste produse sunt pOMTVite pentru exploatare continud tmp de 16-12 or
produsuiui tmp de 24 de ore f&r8 intrerupare, poate duce la pleféeua garant
produs, garentia se acorgl numai pentiu defecte de f3

CERINTE PRIVIND INSTALAREA
e Ase Ifﬂu‘ﬁa numai de chtre un electnician autorizat.
53 efectuss corect legétura cu driven, inainte 55 realizati conectarea ks sursa de

« i este reaiizatd

© Produml de fuminst webiic instaiat htr-o zon3 yseat

INSTRUCTIUNI DE INSTALARE
oecane—mg iamga de i alimentares c: curer

cancie, Fivati scoaba de tavan cu a,.m,
Conectati 2 sursa de curert cors
Instaiali in scoabd corput Bmpil sx ;Jé

nui guruh,

2t
3!
4.

ti bine de tot sunioy, intr-o mogal

pe zi. Expleatarea
i, Periry acest

et n perete ca dimensiunes potrvi. Tn acest orfic ntroduces; doptd Sin

dhet, V-IRC yifn Onnk 2

k = czerslés elitt heyelmesan alvessa ¢f ez tesi

: haszndletre. Ha tovabbi kérdésel vannak, kerjuk, ‘cmuum
akitdl é a terméket. Ok kepzattek ¢5

ihoz vagy he(u
készek 2 legjobb szolgdlatra.

IAIMS ERTE és napjats! szémitva 3 évig érvényes. A garanda nem vonatkazik 3
& W ceg nem vall semmik:
A

e
i 10-12 6rds nap! tzemeltetéste aikalm
2 gerancier. £z & termok garanzidie csok 3 gydrtas hil

tFELSZERELEST KOVETELMENYEK
pett \'I%.‘Lys‘eri s‘ere!;e fel.

2 vezatsve

szal
» & tapeliatas ¢
+ A Sxcrelés Sordes Gomdostodnt kel 2
+ A vilégitést sziraz helyen kel &

s foldelésrsi.

FE!SZERELESI UTASITAS

pesolia ki & tépelidast.

'ég)cn megfelel§ méretd lyukat 3 falon. Helvezze 2 gumidugdt
regzitsea tertoelemet 2 mennyezeten.

3. Vaitaremioz costiakeztassa.

4. Szerelie be a fmpatastet 7 tartéta, és biztonségosan &5 erfisen hiizzs e & CHAATL.

ukba. Csavarral

INTRODUZIONE £ GARANZIA
er sceite € acquistats i prodotte della V-
possitile. Si prega di leggere atiertamente queste istruzioni prima di ini

da chi & stato acmeistato if prodotio. Lcm sonc addestrati e pronti a servirla nef migtior
modc possibile.

cquiste. La garanzia non si acphfa ai danni
enda non formisce sicuna gamw’xa
“'irstANL»nre Er’a.a del
ianc. LUutilizze del 'edatt" De’ 24
garenzia dx questc pmdurra & valida s-lta'\tc per difetti di

L2 garanzia & valide per 3 anni dalia data ¢

prodotti soro &
»re al giorns annufia {2 garanzia.
fabbricazicne.

REQUISITO DI INSTALLAZIONE
« Instaliere sofo de un eiettricize certificats,
Prega di coliegare correttameide i driver prima di coliegare Valimentazione princigaie.
urante [nstafiazione deve essere sssicurats la messa & terma corretta.
‘lluminazione covrebbe esssre Siuate in un'arez asciuttz.

ISTRUZIONX PER L’INsl'ALLAZIONE
. Spegnere Palimentazio:

. Tagliare un foro deiiz dimensione appropriata sulia parate. Metters i tappo 6 gomma nal
foro. fissare ia staffa sul soffitto con una vite.

Collegare alfalimentazione CA.

Installare i core defia lampada nelle staffz € serrare saldamente e in modo

z._u

INTRODUCTION & GARANTIE
ie agradecemus que ha e!egx!u ¥ adguirido ia bombs Ia de d:odos &
. Pex

La gorantia tendré urs duracior: de 3 efios, cortedos & gart facha de Iz compre.
ﬁé o serd Wnl 3 dafios m:a:ln'lad& pos !ns(a]acmn incorrecta o ansm

La expiotacion de 2 = di v3
ré solo defectos de araduccm 4e fabs CA

o aiorion de o garantia. Lz garantia cu

REQUISITOS PARA LA INSTALACION
st s se gehe hacer soic por un electricists certificade.
« Favar, conecte el coatroiador / activador antes de conectar a ia fuente princigal de
alimentacién eléctrica.
+ Durante |3 iastafecion se debe asegurar |a puesta a tierra adecuade. debe sor asagurada.
« Lz iluminecion debe estar situada en un irea sece

INSTRUCCIONES DE INSTALACION

Desconecte ia corriente.

. Carte en f2 pared un agujers de dimensiones adecuadss. Ponga 2| tapén (piug) de
cauche en el aquiern. Fije fe abrazaders ef techo por medic de un tomifio.

. Conecte & 13 corriente aftema.

instale ef cuerpe de la lampare en ef soporte {abrazadera), fuego apriete el tomilio
de menere stiids y sequra.

W N:‘

1n case of any query/issue ¥

the product, ple:
SUPPOTt@V-Tat.eq

For sare products range, inquiry please contact our distributor or nearest
d URGPE (TD




